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Top 5 Systems by user activity

© @ Google Suite

© @ salesforce Lightning
@ Sharepoint

© @ KawEsign

® @ Workday Play

Monitored Systems

system
@ Google suite

@ salesforce Lightning
@ sharepoint

@ KlawEsign

@ Workday Play

@ Jve

SYSTEMS OVERVIEW

= All systems

Oct. 22, 2021

© @ Google Suite - 51 Users Viewed

® @ salesforce Lightning - 44 Users Viewed
© @ Klaw E-Sign - 14 Users Viewed
@ Ssharepoint - 12 Users Viewed

® @ Workday Play - 10 Users Viewed

e ——

Active Users

155

126

ottt

Weekly Usage
Per User

0.3 Hours

1.6 Hours

0.4 Hours

0.7 Hours

0.1 Hours

0.2 Hours

PRODUCTIVITY

ADOPTION PROJECTS

(

REPORTS

/

v

Users exposed to WalkMe

94.8%

95.2%

90.7%

97.9%

47.4%

100%

Top 5 Used Systems by activity time

o @ salesforce Lightning
28 Hours a day

@ Google suite
6.5 Hours a day

@ Workday Prod
5.6 Hours a day

@ serviceNow
4.6 Hours a day

@ Kiaw E-sign
4.5 Hours a day

Users who interacted with

WalkMe

347%

833%

39.7%

71.7%

83.3%

100%

Price Per Seat

545

181.46

29.66

16.52

94.11

Renewal

01/21/2022

09/12/2021

10/21/2021

01/01/2022

04/20/2023

03/03/2022

Business Owner &/

Sharon Anderson

Itai Lev

Shaun Gallagher

Kellie Lyons

Roger Bigelow

Roger Bigelow

Q

Licenses 7
Purchased

1,252

1,284

708

696

636

636

+ ADD SYSTEM

+ ADD COLUMN

Annual Contract &
Value

275,500

233,000

21,000

11,500

76,800

14,580
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i Apps Al Sessions « [y Last7Days o-
Users
e
Behavior Based ® Reports Button interactions ¥

> Segmentation o SERO R
o Stagescieaed

® Opportunity Clicked From Homep.
Sessions Save Clicked

Funnels

;:' Tracked Events

Analytics

ADOPTION PROJECTS ~ REPORTS

Setup

m Reports

Tracked Events Summary

Type Name
® . Reports Button [T
® Wy Save Clicked-poyma
% Favorite Views ® W StageSelected

5] integrations ® . Opportunity Clicked From Homepage

£83 production
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